Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 11/1/2018 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1  18-04804-5-JNC Dequanne Jaleel Whitaker Travis Sasser Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 18-04819-5-JNC Lakisa Shata Midgette Sarah Beth Withers Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3 18-04840-5-JNC Lakisha Ganell Jones Robert Lewis Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 18-04672-5-JNC George Thomas Vaughan Alexis C. Pugh Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
5 18-04658-5-JNC Latanya Evette Daniels Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 18-04745-5-JNC Larry D Lee Jr. Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Cindy A Lee
7 18-04849-5-JNC Juanita R Myrick Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 18-04720-5-JNC Shirley Barnes Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe I
9 18-03841-5-JNC Robin Lindsay Woolard Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 18-04800-5-JNC Michael Anthony Vaughan Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Shaleacca R. Vaughan

11 18-04703-5-JNC Michael G Sims Christopher Scott Kirk Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

12 18-04798-5-JNC Brandy D. Shifflett Christopher Scott Kirk Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Darrell Ray Shifflett

13 18-04776-5-JNC Kimberly Wallace Underwood H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 18-04780-5-JNC Alice Cutler Parker H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
15 18-04739-5-JNC Shelia Renee Walden H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
16 18-04910-5-JNC Darlene Beatrice Giriffin H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
17 18-04728-5-JNC Demetrius Sherrell Thomas Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Case Number

18-03678-5-JNC

18-04762-5-JNC

18-04764-5-JNC

18-04782-5-JNC

18-04802-5-JNC

18-04794-5-JNC

18-04792-5-JNC

18-04889-5-JNC

18-04893-5-JNC

18-04748-5-JNC

18-04778-5-JNC

18-03673-5-JNC

Debtor

Jim Cooper Allcox Jr.

Amelia Shanta Douglas

Clint Alfredo Mollano

Gail Dawn Mollano

Thomas Lee Frieson Jr.

Kaci Smith Frieson

Joseph Augustus Cherry

William Beverly Hume Il

James Edward Carter Jr.

Denise Sessoms Carter

Wallace Lee Moore

Calvin Louis Moses

Christopher Leon Daniels

Kevin Jerome Savage
Bernadette Rita Savage

Towanda Robinson Brooks

Attorney

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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